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SETTES

CALCIO

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra

Ponte Felcino
UmbertideAgape
Casa Diavolo
FC Cast. S.Sec
Tigrotti Morra
Fratticiola
Pistrino
Cerbara
Colombella PgN
Valdipierle
Ponte Pattoli
Montecastelli
Parlesca
Fontanelle

Real Padule

Sulpizia

30 Giornata

28/04 Cerbara - Ponte Felcino
28/04 Fontanelle - Pistrino

28/04 Fratticiola - FC Cast. S.Sec

28/04 Montecastelli - Valdipierle
28/04 Parlesca - Colombella PgN

28/04 Ponte Pattoli - Real Padule
28/04 Tigrotti Morra - Casa Diavolo

28/04 UmbertideAgape - Sulpizia

Pt
64

55
53
42
41
41
41
38
37
36
35
33
31
29
19

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
19
18
16
15
10
11
10
11
11
9
10
8
10

N

o ~N o0

11

10

P
4
4
7
7

8
11

11
14
11
14
11
17
13
17
19

GF
49
64
59
54
45
53
37
36
36
46
46
42
39
29
43
35

il
3-2
3-3
2-0
4-3
2-0
1-2
3-2

GS DR

23 26

27 37

29 30

35 19

40 5

54 -1

38 -1

39 -3

52 -16

56 -10

50 -4

55 -13

54 -15

42 -13

64 -21

55 -20

VC NC PC VF NF PF Ml
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